

**G.R case no . 432/2010(Reg. No. 451/2014)**

Present : Sri S.k. Sarkar, ACJM, Raghunathpur

J.O. Code; WB00852

**18.09.23**

Today is fixed for appearance & A.I bail of accd. Rajesh @ Bhurka singh i.d W/A.

None takes no steps. None appears to steps

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of local Bar Association.

To **30.11.2023** for appearance & A.I bail of accd. Rajesh @ Bhurka singh i.d W/A.

**ACJM,R**